04

06

12

28

54

80

SUMARIO

Brazilian Journalism Research
celebrates ten years and deepens its
vocation

CLAUDIA LAGO, SONIA VIRGINIA MOREIRA AND FABIO PEREIRA

How to read this edition
MARCIA BENETTI AND LAURA STORCH

What to do about journalism?
BARBIE ZELIZER

Reinterpreting the democratic roles
of the media
JAMES CURRAN

Eclect continuum, distinct discipline
or sub-domain of communication
studies? Theoretical considerations
and empirical findings on the
disciplinarity, multidisciplinarity
and transdisciplinarity of
Jjournalism studies

MARTIN LOFFELHOLZ AND LIANE ROTHENBERGER

Socio-semiotcs as a journalism
research method
MIQUEL RODRIGO-ALSINA

BRAZILIAN JOUBNALISM RESEARCH-volume 10-Number 2- EGI;Ll ]



96

124

134

146

172

188

204

Journalism and change in the
experience of time in western
societies

CARLOS FRANCISCATO

Journalism as a research field
MUNIZ SODRE

Research: Understanding the
Theory of Journalism (Colombian
contributions)

RAUL HERNANDO OSORIO VARGAS

Journalistic Identity and audience
perceptions: Paradigm and models
under construction in the African
Great Lakes region

MARIE-SOLEIL FRERE

Anthropological teachings: The
possibility of apprehension of the
“Other” in Journalism

CLAUDIA LAGO

Journalism and the culture of
othering
STUART ALLAN

Representation of differences in
Brazilian journalistic discourse
FERNANDO RESENDE

2 |P;H»\XII,I AN JOUBNALISM BESEARCH —-V( lume 10-Numberz- 2014



224 Gatekeeping, gatewatching, real-
time feedback: New challenges for
Journalism
AXEL BRUNS

238 “Citizen journalism” and the myth
of redemptive technology
SYLVIA MORETZSOHN

BRAZILIAN JOUBNALISM RESEARCH-volume 10-Number 2- EG[4| 3



