SUMÁRIO

04	Brazilian Journalism Research celebrates ten years and deepens its vocation
	CLÁUDIA LAGO, SÔNIA VIRGÍNIA MOREIRA AND FÁBIO PEREIRA
06	How to read this edition
	MARCIA BENETTI AND LAURA STORCH
12	What to do about journalism? BARBIE ZELIZER
28	Reinterpreting the democratic roles of the media JAMES CURRAN
54	Eclect continuum, distinct discipline or sub-domain of communication studies? Theoretical considerations and empirical findings on the disciplinarity, multidisciplinarity and transdisciplinarity of journalism studies MARTIN LÖFFELHOLZ AND LIANE ROTHENBERGER
80	Socio-semiotcs as a journalism research method
	MIQUEL RODRIGO-ALSINA

96	Journalism and change in the experience of time in western societies CARLOS FRANCISCATO
124	Journalism as a research field MUNIZ SODRÉ
134	Research: Understanding the Theory of Journalism (Colombian contributions) RAUL HERNANDO OSÓRIO VARGAS
146	Journalistic Identity and audience perceptions: Paradigm and models under construction in the African Great Lakes region MARIE-SOLEIL FRÈRE
172	Anthropological teachings: The possibility of apprehension of the "Other" in Journalism CLÁUDIA LAGO
188	Journalism and the culture of othering STUART ALLAN
204	Representation of differences in Brazilian journalistic discourse

Gatekeeping, gatewatching, real-224 time feedback: New challenges for Journalism

AXEL BRUNS

"Citizen journalism" and the myth 238 of redemptive technology

SYLVIA MORETZSOHN